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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’0’

Click name to unpack, description to read the

02_Hypnotised.lha

04_IndianDream.
06_Psychodelic.
07_MovingMachi.
08_DelightMake.
l16svdtc012.1lha

lha
1lha
lha
lha

implementation

19FileTypes. lha
2bmvos2.1lha
2bmvos2_loca.lh

a

2b_RecoverRDB. lha

2b_WFormat.lha

disks
2b_XBasel3.lha
3LE_CS97.1lha
3ptcl.lha
3_distrt_mod.lh
3_hilrmx_med.lh
4IDE. lha
41lynx4.1lha
6581_4 ever.lha
7800joystick.1lh
7thheven.lha
80movsnd. lha

)
8ohms_8.1ha

a
a

a

mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
util/dtype

biz/dopus
util/sys
util/sys
disk/salv
disk/misc

biz/dbase
demo/slide
pix/trace
mods/pro
mods/med
hard/hack
game/misc
mods/voy
gfx/3dobj
mods/wmr
game/data

demo/mag

86K
119K
61K
73K
121K
82K

3K
103K
54K
22K
52K

63K
1.2M
235K
182K
190K
13K
626K
1K
38K
731K
1.3M

533K
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Techno
Techno
Techno
Techno
Techno

IFF 16SV V1.2

19 new filetypes for Opus Magellan

0S 2.0+ MultiView replacement

0S 2.0+ MultiView replacement - Locale
Helps to recover deleted RDB

readme or get

by
by
by
by
by

vV1l.86 - A

Very easy2use flexible and fast database
PartySlideshow from Compusphere’ 97 by 3LE
3Pyramids-Digital Tradingcards 1-10
"Distorted Reality’
B.C.’s MED remix of
Connect 4 IDE drivers to your A1200/4000
Connect 4 hybrid with xtra features.

THX 2.0 tune by VOyager

Detailed Atari 7800 joystick obj.

Delight!
Delight!
Delight!
Delight!
Delight!

"format’

WMR: ’"7th Heaven’

Ascii pack / mag

- sound_dtc reference

program for damaged <

- synthpop by RS3
"The Hillside’

by DJ Joge
Worms :DC sound set by ThatlGuy

(80" s movies ¢
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